

Misc(Violation)Case - 05/25
Regd.- 03/25

21
07.03.26

Today is fixed for submission of commission report.
Ld. lawyer for the petitioner is present by filing hazira along with a postal receipt.
Let the PR be kept with the record.
No report has been filed by the ld. advocate commissioner.
P.O. is on leave on SIR duty.
Ld. ACJM is in – charge.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To **23.07.26** for **submission of commission report.**

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip